
Solicitation 2024-0356R

ELP Solar Covered 
Parking - ConRAC



Project Scope of Work

The El Paso International Airport is 
installing a covered parking solar 
photovoltaic (PV) array on the top level of 
the existing parking structure at the 
Consolidated Rental Agency Complex 
(ConRAC).  
The PV system will be designed and sized 
to maximize potential cost reductions in 
the terminal’s electrical energy 
consumption.

2



Project Details

3

Location: El Paso International Airport

District(s): ALL

Today’s Request for 
Action: $4,791,164.00

Funding Source: FAA Supplemental, Airport Enterprise Fund



4

Request For Proposal Procurement Method
• Solicitation Advertised on February 13, 2024 and February 20, 2024
• Three (3) proposals were received
• One (1) from local suppliers

Solicitation Summary



Request for Action

5

The contract be awarded to the highest ranked firm GS 
Solar, LLC dba Big Sun Solar for a term of five (5) years in 
the amount of $4,791,164.00



6



7


	Slide Number 1
	Project Scope of Work
	Project Details
	Solicitation Summary
	Request for Action
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7

